
54th INDIAN ORTHODONTIC CONFERENCE 
22nd, 23rd & 24th November, 2019 

SOA University Auditorium & Convention Center, Ghatikia, Bhubaneswar, Odisha 

 
REGISTRATION FORM 

(Please fill the form in capital letters) 

IOS SLM/LM No.: _______________________ Category:____________________ 

First Name: _________________________  Last Name:______________________ 

Address :___________________________________________________________ 

 __________________________________________________________________ 

State:__________________ City:____________________ Pin:________________ 

Landline No:_________________________  Mob: __________________________ 

Email:______________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Registration Details for 54th Indian Orthodontic Conference  (Including GST) 

Date Life Members  and Members from 
SAARC countries 

Std. Members Acc Persons 
(non 

orthodontist) 
above 15 yrs 

International Delegates 

With  Hospt+ 
GST 

Without Hospt 
+ GST 

With  Hospt + 
GST 

Without 
Hospt + GST 

With Hospt + 
GST 

With  Hospt 
+ GST 

Without 
Hospt + GST 

Accom Per 
with Hospt + 

GST 

During Jaipur 
Confe. only 

INR 8850 
(7500+1350) 

INR 5310 
(4500+810) 

INR 7670 
(6500+1170) 

INR 4720 
(4000+720) 

INR 6490 
(5500+990) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

Early Bird 
(Upto 

31.12.17) 

INR 10030 
(8500+1530) 

INR 6490 
(5500+990) 

INR 8850 
(7500+1350) 

INR 5310 
(4500+810) 

INR 7670 
(6500+1170) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

01.01.18 – 
30.06.18 

INR 12390 
(10500+1890) 

INR 8850 
(7500+1350) 

INR 10030 
(8500+1530) 

INR 6490 
(5500+990) 

INR 10030 
(8500+ 1530) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

01.07.18 – 
31.12.18 

INR 13570 
(11500+2070) 

INR 10030 
(8500+1530) 

INR 11210 
(9500+1710) 

INR 7670 
(6500+1170) 

INR 11210 
(9500+1710) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

413 USD 
(350+63) 

01.01.19 – 
30.06.19 

INR 14750 
(12500+2250) 

INR 11210 
(9500+1710) 

INR 12390 
(10500+1890) 

INR 8850 
(7500+1350) 

INR 12390 
(10500+1890) 

531 USD 
(450+81) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

472 USD 
(400+72) 

01.07.19 – 
31.10.19 

INR 15930 
(13500+2430) 

INR 12390 
(10500+1890) 

INR 13570 
(11500+2070) 

INR 10030 
(8500+ 1530) 

INR 13570 
(11500+2070) 

590 USD 
(500+90) 

531 USD 
(450+81) 

531 USD 
(450+81) 

01.11.19 - Spot INR 17110 
(14500+2610) 

INR 13570 
(11500+2070) 

INR 14750 
(12500+2250) 

INR 11210 
(9500+1710) 

INR 14750 
(12500+ 2250) 

708 USD 
(600+108) 

649 USD 
(550+99) 

649 USD 
(550+99) 

 

 

1. Hospitality - Includes Gift, Gala Banquet, 3 lunches, inaugural dinner. 

2. Accompanying Kids: (7-15yrs): INR 4720 (4000+ 720) - All Lunch & Dinner, No Drink coupons, should   

     register at the time of registration. 

3. Taxes will be charged as prescribed by the GOVT time to time. 

4. Extra Banquet INR 2596 (2200+ 396) . 

5. Cancellation fees 25%  till 31.07.2019  thereafter 50%. 

6. Bulk registration (15 Pax minimum)  after 01.01.2018  discount Rs 500/- per person. 

7. The student delegates who are registering now will have to upgrade themselves to Life member category  

     if they have passed post graduation at the time of conference in 2019. 

 

Photo 



Payment Details:  
 
Kindly send the payment in the form of DD/Cheque (at par) in favour of “IOC 2019” Payable at Cuttack.  
OR You can deposit the amount in favour of “IOC 2019” A/c  No “37257326404” Current account at State 
Bank of India, SCB Medical College Campus Branch, Mangalabag, Cuttack- 753007  
OR You can also NEFT transfer to the above mentioned A/c No from any bank using IFSC Code: “SBIN0005760” 
(This payment will be acknowledged only after the receipt of proof of payment i.e. Screen shot of the 
transaction/scan copy of the deposit slip. Please send your proof of payment to email IDs only.) 
 
Please post & email the duly filled and signed form to the Conference Secretariat: 
(Department of Orthodontics, SCB Dental College & Hospital, Cuttack, Odisha-753007. Phone: 9861099237) 
Organising Secretary - Dr. Surya Kanta Das - 54thioc@gmail.com 

Payment Declaration: DD No./ Cheque No./ NEFT 

Transaction ID:_________________________________ Dated__________________________________ ___   

Drawn on:_____________________________________ For Rs:_____________________________________ 

Rs. (in words): ____________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 Signature of Principal/ HOD  
(with seal for students)                                                                                       Name of Delegate (as in Certificate) 

------------------------------------------------------------------- For Office -----------------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ --- 

Conference Reg .No.:             _____________________ 
Date: 


